
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP OLYMPIC WEGHT
Circuit results by team

Senior M / Senior F / 

1Russian Taekwondo Union
1,720 Points

7 Gold - 1 Silver - 6Bronze

2Macedonia Taekwondo Federation
242 Points
1 Gold - 0 Silver - 0Bronze

3 Polski Zwiazek Taekwondo
22 Points
0 Gold - 1 Silver - 2Bronze

4 Latvian Taekwondo Federation 21Points - 0G 1S 1B

5 Tekvondo Asocijacija Srbije 21Points - 0G 1S 1B

6 German Taekwondo Federation 20Points - 0G 1S 0B

7 Irish National Team 20Points - 0G 1S 0B

8 Bulgarian Taekwondo Federation 20Points - 0G 1S 0B

9 Federação Portuguesa De Taekwondo 20Points - 0G 1S 0B

10 Ukraine Taekwondo (wtf) Federation 2Points - 0G 0S 2B

11 Taekwondo Bond Nederland (tbn) 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

12 Belarusian Republican Taekwondo Federation 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

13 Lithuanian Taekwodo Federation 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

14 Wte 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

15 Austrian Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

16 The Georgian Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

17 Federazione Italiana Taekwondo (fita) 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

18 Danish Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

19 Norwegian Martial Arts Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

20 Czech Taekwondo Federation Wtf 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

21 Association Suisse De Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

22 Taekwondo Federation Of Bosnia And Herzegovina 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

23 The Icelandic Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

24 Federació Andorrana De Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

25 Kosovo Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

26 Armenian Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

27 Slovenská Asociácia Taekwondo Wtf 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

28 Federación Española De Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

29 Israel Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

30 The Finnish Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

31 Fédération Française De Taekwondo Et Disciplines Associées (fftda) 0Points -
0G 0S 0B32 Hellenique Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

33 Taekwondo Federation Of Turkey 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

34 Cyprus Judo Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B



EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP OLYMPIC WEGHT
Circuit results by team

Senior M / 

1Russian Taekwondo Union
749 Points

3 Gold - 1 Silver - 3Bronze

2Macedonia Taekwondo Federation
242 Points
1 Gold - 0 Silver - 0Bronze

3 Bulgarian Taekwondo Federation
20 Points
0 Gold - 1 Silver - 0Bronze

4 Federação Portuguesa De Taekwondo 20Points - 0G 1S 0B

5 Irish National Team 20Points - 0G 1S 0B

6 Wte 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

7 Ukraine Taekwondo (wtf) Federation 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

8 Lithuanian Taekwodo Federation 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

9 Belarusian Republican Taekwondo Federation 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

10 Polski Zwiazek Taekwondo 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

11 The Icelandic Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

12 Norwegian Martial Arts Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

13 Federació Andorrana De Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

14 Taekwondo Federation Of Bosnia And Herzegovina 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

15 The Georgian Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

16 Federación Española De Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

17 Danish Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

18 Fédération Française De Taekwondo Et Disciplines Associées (fftda) 0Points -
0G 0S 0B19 Taekwondo Bond Nederland (tbn) 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

20 Cyprus Judo Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

21 Tekvondo Asocijacija Srbije 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

22 Austrian Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

23 Hellenique Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

24 Taekwondo Federation Of Turkey 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

25 Federazione Italiana Taekwondo (fita) 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

26 Slovenská Asociácia Taekwondo Wtf 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

27 Israel Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

28 Kosovo Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

29 Armenian Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

30 German Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

31 Czech Taekwondo Federation Wtf 0Points - 0G 0S 0B



EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP OLYMPIC WEGHT
Circuit results by team

Senior F / 

1Russian Taekwondo Union
971 Points

4 Gold - 0 Silver - 3Bronze

2 Latvian Taekwondo Federation
21 Points
0 Gold - 1 Silver - 1Bronze

3 Tekvondo Asocijacija Srbije
21 Points
0 Gold - 1 Silver - 1Bronze

4 Polski Zwiazek Taekwondo 21Points - 0G 1S 1B

5 German Taekwondo Federation 20Points - 0G 1S 0B

6 Taekwondo Bond Nederland (tbn) 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

7 Ukraine Taekwondo (wtf) Federation 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

8 Danish Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

9 Association Suisse De Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

10 Wte 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

11 The Georgian Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

12 Federazione Italiana Taekwondo (fita) 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

13 Austrian Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

14 Czech Taekwondo Federation Wtf 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

15 Norwegian Martial Arts Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

16 The Finnish Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

17 Taekwondo Federation Of Turkey 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

18 Israel Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

19 Belarusian Republican Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

20 Federação Portuguesa De Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

21 Lithuanian Taekwodo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

22 Taekwondo Federation Of Bosnia And Herzegovina 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

23 Cyprus Judo Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

24 Fédération Française De Taekwondo Et Disciplines Associées (fftda) 0Points -
0G 0S 0B25 Irish National Team 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

26 Bulgarian Taekwondo Federation 0Points - 0G 0S 0B


